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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*1266 (Rat #0348, Act #0470 of 2002) Joint Resolution, By McGill
Summary: Williamsburg County, exempted school snow days on January 3 and 4, 2002

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DAYS MISSED ON JANUARY 3 AND 4, 2002, BY THE
STUDENTS OF ANY SCHOOL IN WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WHEN THE SCHOOL WAS CLOSED
DUE TO SNOW, ICE, OR INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT
OF THE DEFINED MINIMUM PLAN THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO EXTREME WEATHER OR OTHER
CIRCUMSTANCES BE MADE UP.

05/02/02
05/07/02
05/07/02
05/08/02
05/09/02
05/14/02
05/15/02
05/22/02
05/29/02
06/13/02
06/13/02
10/11/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-19
Read second time SJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-30
Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-53

Read third time and enrolled HJ-77

Ratified R 348

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 5/29/2002
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